ANALOG PROCESS CONTROL SERVICES PTY. LTD.
24 FRED ST, LILYFIELD 2040 N.S.W., AUSTRALIA
Fax 02 9555 1055
Tel 02 9555 1044   Page: 1
pH / REDOX TRANSMITTER (v4)  pHT129 No.  DS12941 Issue: 3 22/05/03
pH / REDOX TRANSMITTER (v4)  pHT129
DESCRIPTION
The pH/REDOX TRANSMITTER pHT129 is used with a wide

Tel 02 9555 1044   Page: 2
pH / REDOX TRANSMITTER (v4)  pHT129 No.  DS12941 Issue: 3 22/05/03
TYPE NO. DESIGNATION
Power Supply:
 1 = 240V, 50/60Hz ±10%. *) 6 = 8 - 60Vdc Isolated.
 2 = 120V, 50/60Hz ±10%. *) 7 = 48Vdc (use ‘6’).
 3 = 24V, 50/60Hz ±10%. *) 8 = 60 - 240Vdc Isolated.
*) 5 = 12Vdc (use ‘6’). *) 9 = Other (Specify).
Input:
 01 = 0 - 14pH.
 02 = 2 - 12pH.
 03 = 4 - 10pH.
 04 = 5 - 9pH.
 05 = 6 - 8pH.
 06 = 6.5 - 7.5pH.
*) 09 = Other pH (Specify).
 11 = 0 - 1000mV redox (ORP).
*) 12 = Other redox (ORP) (Specify).
 13 = Selective ion electrode.
Output:
 1 = 0 - 5V  ( 50k Ω min).  6 = 10 - 50mA  (360 Ω max).
 2 = 0 - 10V  (100k Ω min).  7 = 0 - 10mA  (1.8k Ω max).
 3 = 0 - 20mA  (900 Ω max).  8 = 1 - 5V  ( 50k Ω min).
 4 = 4 - 20mA  (900 Ω max). *) 9 = Other  (Specify).
 5 = 0 - 50mA  (360 Ω max).
Action:
 1 = Direct.  2 = Reverse.
Temperature Compensation:
 0 = None *) 1 = Pt100 2-wire.
Options:
 0 = None.
*) 1 = Customised response time (Specify).
*) 9 = Other (Specify).
*) Price Extra.
In the interest of development and improvement, A.P.C.S. Pty. Ltd. reserve the right to amend, without notice, details contained in this publication.  A.P.C.S. PTY. LTD. will accept